
                                        Amherst Invitational
                         Standing Rocks County Park & Winter Recreation Area
                                      Stevens Point, Wisconsin
                                           August 26, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8006  Lia Peterson                  10  Amherst                       21:14.0  6:51 
      2    2 8007  Saige Peterson                10  Amherst                       21:21.4  6:53 
      3    3 8094  Mary Husman                   11  Lourdes Academy               21:48.2  7:02 
      4    4 8096  Molly Moore                   11  Lourdes Academy               21:48.4  7:02 
      5    5 8215  Rebecca Hoffmann              10  Ozaukee                       21:55.6  7:04 
      6    6 8095  Erin Moore                     9  Lourdes Academy               21:57.2  7:04 
      7    7 8216  Clara McKee                   10  Ozaukee                       22:14.3  7:10 
      8    8 8005  Jennifer Omernik              10  Amherst                       22:39.6  7:18 
      9    9 8098  Mackenzie Stelter             11  Lourdes Academy               22:41.2  7:19 
     10   10 8090  Dasha Averkamp                 9  Lourdes Academy               22:44.8  7:20 
     11   11 8218  Addison Schubert               9  Ozaukee                       22:50.9  7:22 
     12   12 8077  Jolie Jeager                  10  Little Wolf (Manawa)          23:09.1  7:28 
     13   13 8240  Lauren Ripley                  9  St. Mary Catholic             23:19.9  7:31 
     14   14 8239  Maria Marti                    9  St. Mary Catholic             23:32.6  7:35 
     15   15 7997  Samantha Anglemyer            12  Amherst                       23:40.1  7:38 
     16   16 8219  Sophie Uhlenberg              12  Ozaukee                       23:45.8  7:39 
     17   17 8217  Kenna Pierson                 10  Ozaukee                       24:08.4  7:47 
     18   18 8080  Makenzie Jo Krueger           12  Little Wolf (Manawa)          24:16.6  7:49 
     19   19 8237  Haley Gustafson               10  St. Mary Catholic             24:17.9  7:50 
     20   20 8029  Hilary Sonnabend              11  Brillion                      24:18.6  7:50 
     21   21 8243  Sylvia Walentowski            12  St. Mary Catholic             24:21.0  7:51 
     22   22 8214  Meredith Clark                10  Ozaukee                       24:45.4  7:59 
     23   23 8028  Bailee Schlender              11  Brillion                      24:48.4  8:00 
     24   24 8009  Dylan Werachowski             12  Amherst                       24:52.0  8:01 
     25      8054  Jasmine Wilson                12  Clintonville                  25:02.3  8:04 
     26   25 7999  Leonie Chabbert               11  Amherst                       25:13.9  8:08 
     27   26 8241  Katharine Schoeni              9  St. Mary Catholic             25:20.7  8:10 
     28   27 8078  Marilyn Klatt                 10  Little Wolf (Manawa)          25:24.2  8:11 
     29   28 8023  Mariah Nett                   10  Brillion                      25:33.3  8:14 
     30   29 8081  Alecia Weber                   9  Little Wolf (Manawa)          25:55.9  8:21 
     31   30 8238  Norah Lee                     10  St. Mary Catholic             26:03.1  8:24 
     32   31 8024  Elizabeth Phipps              12  Brillion                      26:09.5  8:26 
     33   32 8019  Grace Breeden                  9  Brillion                      26:16.5  8:28 
     34      8263  Sienna Timm                    9  Waupaca                       26:28.0  8:32 
     35   33 7996  Revyn Abbot-Beversdorf        12  Amherst                       26:30.8  8:33 
     36   34 8065  Tara Thompson                 12  Iola-Scandinavia              26:37.6  8:35 
     37      8262  Leota Studzinski              12  Waupaca                       26:48.5  8:38 
     38   35 8066  Chloe Timdal                  11  Iola-Scandinavia              26:51.9  8:39 
     39   36 8022  Madylin Gulley                11  Brillion                      26:54.2  8:40 
     40      8259  Cecelia Harms                 12  Waupaca                       27:10.4  8:45 
     41   37 8021  Sophia Galoff                 10  Brillion                      27:13.2  8:46 
     42      8020  Alexa Calaway                 10  Brillion                      27:14.3  8:47 
     43      8002  Ella Miller                   10  Amherst                       27:33.2  8:53 
     44      8000  Nicole Eiden                  12  Amherst                       27:39.0  8:54 
     45   38 8067  Briar Williams                12  Iola-Scandinavia              27:52.7  8:59 
     46      8027  Kristen Roggenbauer           11  Brillion                      28:36.3  9:13 
     47      8053  Elektra Fields                 9  Clintonville                  28:46.8  9:16 
     48   39 8062  Kelly Jones                   10  Iola-Scandinavia              29:02.8  9:21 
     49      8256  Zoriah Mills                  10  Tri-County                    29:02.9  9:21 
     50      8255  Sarah Hicks                   10  Tri-County                    29:17.9  9:26 
     51      8001  Bailey Maxwell                12  Amherst                       31:11.1 10:03 
     52   40 8079  Daisy Krueger                 10  Little Wolf (Manawa)          31:22.4 10:06 
     53      8105  Bridget Much                   9  Marion                        31:41.1 10:12 
     54      8260  Mia Koehler                   10  Waupaca                       31:43.5 10:13 
     55   41 8063  Clara Koles                   11  Iola-Scandinavia              32:04.0 10:20 
     56      8257  Alexa Raatz                   10  Tri-County                    32:25.9 10:27 
     57      8107  Kelsey Zillmer                11  Marion                        32:27.9 10:27 
     58   42 8064  Morgan Richter                10  Iola-Scandinavia              34:59.4 11:16 
     59      8106  Nora Wiesman                  11  Marion                        35:04.3 11:18 
     60   43 8060  Abby Isermann                 10  Iola-Scandinavia              35:17.3 11:22 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      7998  Estella Brown                 11  Amherst                       35:38.2 11:29 
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       1.    32  Lourdes Academy                            (22:12.0  110:59.8 0:56.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Mary Husman               11 21:48.2
       2      4  Molly Moore               11 21:48.4
       3      6  Erin Moore                 9 21:57.2
       4      9  Mackenzie Stelter         11 22:41.2
       5     10  Dasha Averkamp             9 22:44.8

       2.    50  Amherst                                    (22:45.5  113:47.1 3:38.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lia Peterson              10 21:14.0
       2      2  Saige Peterson            10 21:21.4
       3      8  Jennifer Omernik          10 22:39.6
       4     15  Samantha Anglemyer        12 23:40.1
       5     24  Dylan Werachowski         12 24:52.0
       6   ( 25) Leonie Chabbert           11 25:13.9
       7   ( 33) Revyn Abbot-Beversdorf    12 26:30.8

       3.    56  Ozaukee                                    (22:59.0  114:55.0 2:12.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Rebecca Hoffmann          10 21:55.6
       2      7  Clara McKee               10 22:14.3
       3     11  Addison Schubert           9 22:50.9
       4     16  Sophie Uhlenberg          12 23:45.8
       5     17  Kenna Pierson             10 24:08.4
       6   ( 22) Meredith Clark            10 24:45.4

       4.    93  St. Mary Catholic                          (24:10.5  120:52.1 2:00.8)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Lauren Ripley              9 23:19.9
       2     14  Maria Marti                9 23:32.6
       3     19  Haley Gustafson           10 24:17.9
       4     21  Sylvia Walentowski        12 24:21.0
       5     26  Katharine Schoeni          9 25:20.7
       6   ( 30) Norah Lee                 10 26:03.1

       5.   126  Little Wolf (Manawa)                       (26:01.7  130:08.2 8:13.3)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Jolie Jeager              10 23:09.1
       2     18  Makenzie Jo Krueger       12 24:16.6
       3     27  Marilyn Klatt             10 25:24.2
       4     29  Alecia Weber               9 25:55.9
       5     40  Daisy Krueger             10 31:22.4

       6.   134  Brillion                                   (25:25.3  127:06.3 1:57.9)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Hilary Sonnabend          11 24:18.6
       2     23  Bailee Schlender          11 24:48.4
       3     28  Mariah Nett               10 25:33.3
       4     31  Elizabeth Phipps          12 26:09.5
       5     32  Grace Breeden              9 26:16.5
       6   ( 36) Madylin Gulley            11 26:54.2
       7   ( 37) Sophia Galoff             10 27:13.2
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       7.   187  Iola-Scandinavia                           (28:29.8  142:29.0 5:26.4)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Tara Thompson             12 26:37.6
       2     35  Chloe Timdal              11 26:51.9
       3     38  Briar Williams            12 27:52.7
       4     39  Kelly Jones               10 29:02.8
       5     41  Clara Koles               11 32:04.0
       6   ( 42) Morgan Richter            10 34:59.4
       7   ( 43) Abby Isermann             10 35:17.3
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8177  Ruby Kuehn                     6  MS_St. Mary (Neenah)          14:15.2  7:08 
      2    2 8179  Audrey Weber                   7  MS_St. Mary (Neenah)          14:24.0  7:12 
      3    3 8482  Sage Soto                      6  Waupaca                       14:34.0  7:17 
      4      8143  Lily Klatt                     7  MS_Manawa                     14:47.9  7:24 
      5    4 8114  Ava Lansing                    8  MS_Amherst                    14:53.8  7:27 
      6    5 8193  Calla Benjamin                 8  MS_Weyauwega-Fremont          15:00.1  7:31 
      7    6 8166  Annie Vaughan                  8  MS_Pacelli                    15:11.3  7:36 
      8    7 8474  Penelope Ayala                 5  Waupaca                       15:28.2  7:45 
      9    8 8125  Sierra Brandenburg             8  MS_Clintonville               16:02.9  8:02 
     10      8146  Bella Conner                   7  MS_Marion                     16:09.1  8:05 
     11    9 8168  Emerson Wavrunek               5  MS_Pacelli                    16:20.7  8:11 
     12   10 8130  Lexie Lundt                    6  MS_Clintonville               16:27.2  8:14 
     13   11 8164  Kinsley Schurk                 5  MS_Pacelli                    16:30.2  8:16 
     14      8138  Paige Timdal                   8  MS_Iola-Scandinavia           16:34.9  8:18 
     15   12 8175  Claire Higgins                 6  MS_St. Mary (Neenah)          16:52.3  8:27 
     16   13 8129  Addison Lundt                  8  MS_Clintonville               16:56.3  8:29 
     17   14 8159  Hannah Eiden                   5  MS_Pacelli                    17:02.0  8:31 
     18   15 8167  Delaney Wavrunek               5  MS_Pacelli                    17:03.3  8:32 
     19   16 8194  Emma Epstein                   7  MS_Weyauwega-Fremont          17:08.8  8:35 
     20   17 8111  Ila Culver                     7  MS_Amherst                    17:09.4  8:35 
     21   18 8160  Alyssa Ladick                  8  MS_Pacelli                    17:23.6  8:42 
     22   19 8126  Cheyenne Fields                7  MS_Clintonville               17:39.7  8:50 
     23   20 8480  Keelyn Fox                     6  Waupaca                       17:43.7  8:52 
     24   21 8483  Liberty Stewart                6  Waupaca                       17:48.6  8:55 
     25   22 8161  Ava Lemanczyk                  8  MS_Pacelli                    18:09.7  9:05 
     26   23 8116  Claire McKenzie                8  MS_Amherst                    18:44.4  9:23 
     27      8488  Evelyn Fleming                 5  Amherst                       18:47.1  9:24 
     28   24 8117  Samantha Zilisch               6  MS_Amherst                    18:51.1  9:26 
     29      8162  Carly Mayek                    8  MS_Pacelli                    19:35.7  9:48 
     30   25 8131  Calleigh Zoellick              7  MS_Clintonville               19:36.2  9:49 
     31   26 8176  Mina Jackson                   7  MS_St. Mary (Neenah)          19:42.7  9:52 
     32   27 8481  Maddy Roberts                  6  Waupaca                       19:43.0  9:52 
     33   28 8113  Taylor Klieforth               6  MS_Amherst                    19:49.1  9:55 
     34      8137  Ruby Koch                      8  MS_Iola-Scandinavia           20:08.7 10:05 
     35      8165  Phoebe Thiess                  5  MS_Pacelli                    20:15.3 10:08 
     36   29 8197  Rio Hildebrandt                8  MS_Weyauwega-Fremont          20:30.4 10:16 
     37   30 8477  Adelaide Unertel               5  Waupaca                       20:54.8 10:28 
     38   31 8174  Daphne Dwyer                   6  MS_St. Mary (Neenah)          21:10.6 10:36 
     39   32 8127  Shia Fields                    5  MS_Clintonville               21:13.4 10:37 
     40   33 8115  Lila McGuire                   8  MS_Amherst                    21:13.8 10:37 
     41   34 8178  Claire Mislinski               6  MS_St. Mary (Neenah)          21:18.0 10:39 
     42   35 8478  Dani Zoeller                   5  Waupaca                       21:36.8 10:49 
     43      8476  Ava Koehler                    5  Waupaca                       21:41.5 10:51 
     44      8163  Brynn Plinko                   5  MS_Pacelli                    21:45.9 10:53 
     45      8148  Ella Sthur                     7  MS_Marion                     22:10.2 11:06 
     46      8475  Madalynn Gehring               5  Waupaca                       22:44.5 11:23 
     47   36 8112  Charley Hornick                7  MS_Amherst                    23:19.0 11:40 
     48      8485  Cevannah Bemowski              8  Waupaca                       23:36.7 11:49 
     49      8158  Cassie Davidson                5  MS_Pacelli                    23:51.2 11:56 
     50   37 8195  Lily Fields                    6  MS_Weyauwega-Fremont          24:20.6 12:11 
     51   38 8128  Harlynn Habeck-Krueger         7  MS_Clintonville               24:27.1 12:14 
     52      8484  Norah Stiebs                   6  Waupaca                       24:31.7 12:16 
     53   39 8200  Lainey Titus                   6  MS_Weyauwega-Fremont          24:34.1 12:18 
     54   40 8198  Arianna Kneisler               7  MS_Weyauwega-Fremont          24:44.2 12:23 
     55      8479  Nevaeh Bestul                  6  Waupaca                       25:04.4 12:33 
     56   41 8201  Elizabeth Wright               7  MS_Weyauwega-Fremont          30:55.3 15:28 
     57      8199  Emma Murphy                    6  MS_Weyauwega-Fremont          31:07.4 15:34 
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       1.    55  MS_Pacelli                                 (16:25.5  82:07.5 1:52.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Annie Vaughan              8 15:11.3
       2      9  Emerson Wavrunek           5 16:20.7
       3     11  Kinsley Schurk             5 16:30.2
       4     14  Hannah Eiden               5 17:02.0
       5     15  Delaney Wavrunek           5 17:03.3
       6   ( 18) Alyssa Ladick              8 17:23.6
       7   ( 22) Ava Lemanczyk              8 18:09.7

       2.    72  MS_St. Mary (Neenah)                       (17:17.0  86:24.8 6:55.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ruby Kuehn                 6 14:15.2
       2      2  Audrey Weber               7 14:24.0
       3     12  Claire Higgins             6 16:52.3
       4     26  Mina Jackson               7 19:42.7
       5     31  Daphne Dwyer               6 21:10.6
       6   ( 34) Claire Mislinski           6 21:18.0

       3.    75  MS_Clintonville                            (17:20.5  86:42.3 3:33.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Sierra Brandenburg         8 16:02.9
       2     10  Lexie Lundt                6 16:27.2
       3     13  Addison Lundt              8 16:56.3
       4     19  Cheyenne Fields            7 17:39.7
       5     25  Calleigh Zoellick          7 19:36.2
       6   ( 32) Shia Fields                5 21:13.4
       7   ( 38) Harlynn Habeck-Krueger     7 24:27.1

       4.    78  Waupaca                                    (17:03.5  85:17.5 5:09.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Sage Soto                  6 14:34.0
       2      7  Penelope Ayala             5 15:28.2
       3     20  Keelyn Fox                 6 17:43.7
       4     21  Liberty Stewart            6 17:48.6
       5     27  Maddy Roberts              6 19:43.0
       6   ( 30) Adelaide Unertel           5 20:54.8
       7   ( 35) Dani Zoeller               5 21:36.8

       5.    96  MS_Amherst                                 (17:53.6  89:27.8 4:55.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Ava Lansing                8 14:53.8
       2     17  Ila Culver                 7 17:09.4
       3     23  Claire McKenzie            8 18:44.4
       4     24  Samantha Zilisch           6 18:51.1
       5     28  Taylor Klieforth           6 19:49.1
       6   ( 33) Lila McGuire               8 21:13.8
       7   ( 36) Charley Hornick            7 23:19.0

       6.   126  MS_Weyauwega-Fremont                       (20:18.8  101:34.0 9:34.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Calla Benjamin             8 15:00.1
       2     16  Emma Epstein               7 17:08.8
       3     29  Rio Hildebrandt            8 20:30.4
       4     37  Lily Fields                6 24:20.6
       5     39  Lainey Titus               6 24:34.1
       6   ( 40) Arianna Kneisler           7 24:44.2
       7   ( 41) Elizabeth Wright           7 30:55.3


